IR A4 R 202643 B #EH B B4 4

s e 5 LR TA R A= FaERTE FIAH BRKX
1 e & T ARl R B 7R 2026-3-2 6 Ei
2 F 5 & RFETH KW BB P= PR 2026-3-2 6 G
3 RBEK & LT B XN RS = e = PR 2026-3-2 6 &
4 S % g R T NREERE = R 2026-3-2 3 &
5 FE o EEERREE-WEERE & USRS 2026-3-2 6 &
6 ey & fﬁﬁ@%ﬂrﬁggimﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁ}h B 1R 9026-3-2 6 0
7 MHEE & RIET BB 7S LRSS 2026-3-2 3 &
8 KK o WEESCE TR AR ERE & LRSS 2026-3-2 6 i
o gy oy VOIIRERE IRk et 02632 6
100 REH L SE T AL R B = LaEa: 2026-3-2 6 e
11 ZEE 0 R ERKE ZANRER & LSFE 2026-3-2 6 i)
o EEE % WE%‘%M?;MZEZMM% = R 0096-3-2 6 i
13 il X Ev)IR=Y SEaL ST /S EF 2026-3-2 9 G
14 e & JRHS T A XN RS B e = LEPSs 2026-3-2 6 &
15 AR % HEPHTT A4 DR B = LEPSs 2026-3-2 6 &
16 5KiEEh X JETT IS e PO AR 7S LEEES 2026-3-2 9 &
17 xEE & I T B DR = LSEES 2026-3-2 6 ]
18 #IEE %L I = Y EPAEPS i = LEEES 2026-3-2 6 &
19 Ak % P B A2 OR Ak B = LSRR’ 2026-3-2 9 e
20 HKHEE) 0 & JEAE TR Ve L AR = LaFa: 2026-3-2 6 )
o0 gt g WO IHDEANO RERE G TR 20632 6 B
22 FR&% & F )T B ORAE R B LSFE 2026-3-2 3 i)
23 HEF R T 88— I 4 R A B /S Gt 2026-3-2 3 i)
24 BT % Hii 22 TN R B2 B = EPR" 2026-3-2 6 G
25 itk B GINTOE I X A 2 R Ag B = AR 2026-3-2 3 &



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

HLR
PR
IR
e
e
it 1
i

P

R OE R OB OE B OB OE B KX R W KW E KX " "R E R E

3=

I S

P AT IS 19 R b
B A B

5 B X A4 PR Ak

Hl B R CHRrE
BEERE)

THEAAE BER:

18 FH T a2l DR fi = e

il gh gl (Rl i
gAY

L i P A XN RS B e
7RI PNE PR
DO 1 R PG P 4 L PR e
TN B A4 PR B

L T e T XN R

JUIRAR )TN T R X f R B
s (TR R XREE R

ZVET AL ORI B
P T RHECR S BR B
BT 0 NRERE
BRI e X A 2 PR B
WL BN B
2R SR BT A B N PR B
FE M T I B PR A B
LR T BRI X R X s e
WSk T A 4 PR B
D7 DR 2 e B = e
&l AR
NPT EE PN
BT N R EERE
LT AR X2 A= e

AMENREERE

D O A A 5 O A A O A s A 5

S A O O A = A 5 O

FLARA
FLARE

HOH
= =
SN
= =

H
=k
W
=

)

FEHTZ W

H
=t
S
=

FERTZ
FERTZ K
FERTZ
FERTIZIS . ERE3
HERR
HERR
A LR
A LB
R LR
R LR
B LR
B LR
B LR
B LR
NLRRE R

JURHHEAL LR

JLRHEAL LRI, JLER
Iy LB AC RS
JURFRRIR % R}
JUBIFIRE RS, LE R
AR LRLS
JLEE N 2> IR AR A B3
< JURERRS
JLE A 2 WA TR AR A R

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

i
G
G
L
G
i
A i
A
]
#*
i
i
i
G
G
G
G
G
A
A
A
)
i
G
G
G
G
G



54 FilFE B Wy B b = PICU 2026-3-2 Z
55 k#IE B ST A — N IR EER = O 2026-3-2 B
56 ks % BT B A B A gh iR g B B JLERE 2026-3-2 &
51 A & BTG R g MR JLEIRER 00652 &
58 Bk B AR R R B 7S JLEREL 2026-3-2 G
59 B 8 WA P T I 2 PR A B = JLERFY 2026-3-2 &
60 i % NIRRT N EE B = JLERFY 2026-3-2 G
61  PHEIT L BRILTT A4 DR B = JLEREL 2026-3-2 &
62  HKY & vE ST R EERBE B PN 2026-3-2 Eigs
63 IKEE® & ﬁgﬁ@ﬂkﬁgggﬁ% REE e [EE s 2026-3-2 ]
oo g g TPASRICERIMRRIRRL g A 2026-3-2 H8
65 FRE=x S ﬂ?éﬁi@fﬁ@:ﬁg% (R = = R 2026-3-2 G
66 X1 % % B 7 R AR A BRI B = jid P 2026-3-2 e
67  WEXGE L PR A0 AR EE B B e A 2026-3-2 i)
68 e 4 VEW ﬁﬂﬁjfég@ﬁ o R 0096-3-2 i
69  FKT X BT AL R B /S LR 2026-3-2 G
0 Al & R BB = 5 R 2026-3-2 i
1 WEE o RIIWREEKECARER K [ S 2026-3-2 G
2 s % BT AL PR AE B 7S JRRIE A} 2026-3-2 &
73 {7350 /8 e M T e e = JBUH A 2026-3-2 g
4 e & BT F ] IX A S R A B B= TSR 2026-3-2 Eigs
% KB X BT 28 — 1 4 R A e = IRA 2026-3-2 e
76 % & T e 4 R fe e = PR 2026-3-2 i)
T L% % TLIT T Al R B = ERY 2026-3-2 7
78 Mrig % 7R T R A B B B B A 2026-3-2 i)
o e g TPHTTRLRCIIAIE 2R 2026-3-2 w8
80  BRmME B re M T IE 4 DR A B = By R AR 2026-3-2 G
81 famkiy & J T R X R B % e 2026-3-2 i)



82 A 5% HIRB B4 R 54 FERTIZ 2026-3-2 i
83  EJIH E/8 FE N T N B % FERTZ 2026-3-2 G
84  FHwH & P T RHIOR 2 B B 57 FERTZ 2026-3-2 i)
85  HKE#F L % B a4l R B % FERTIZ 2026-3-2 Ei
86 FH 2% % 2T 1 B PR AR e % FERTIZ 2026-3-2 i)
87  REKK X ?%ﬁi%ﬁ{i}é%g% ol 54 FERTZ 2026-3-2 &
s mi om ORTARRERE R gy PR 2026-3-2 &8
89 5K S 5 Hl B g R fEk B LEA MBS 2026-3-2 &
90 SN L i B g R fiE b 54 REE R 2026-3-2 Eigs
91  BEE¥H L B T A4l DR B % REE R 2026-3-2 Ee)
92 BREEH L W A EE R £ R 2026-3-2 i
93  mHi®E B 7 i A 2 PR A % A TER 2026-3-2 &
94 M 5 e T A = 2 e % Kk 2026-3-2 i)
95 JAIR 5 FSH T SIS HS IX 40T 4 PR Ak e % TSR 2026-3-2 i)
9% R X BT A4 DR B % JBUH A 2026-3-2 &
97 R 0 & MRS G RAE B U 7T 2026-3-2 &
98  HMEE X BB =2 e B s 28— = B e FERTLS FEfE2 2026-3-2 &
99 =1 o RAREE R BVA M AR 4 PEH 1 2026-3-2 )
100 AL S W 3E T 5 — N R = B A PRH T3, 77553 2026-3-2 EE)
101 B o TORRGNVEEE BRI AN REERE B 7 2026-3-2 iy
102 BE%E X BT T i 4 A fge fe A ] 2026-3-2 i
103 #MHn L e B AR PR AR A 7 b5 2026-3-2 i)
104 Rk % T AR R RE I vz 2026-3-2 i)
105 =&k & T & T G 1 B2 B A vz 2026-3-2 =
106 EEiz & P B nah R E 77 2026-3-2 i
07 e & oM @ﬁ%g /: Jﬁ‘@({g‘) T B LR 2026-3-2 EE
108 HWEER X EPA PN Ea W) LR 2026-3-2 &
100w o« OOVERETRLEREDERE 4, Btk LR 2026-3-2 EE

3%



110 H&# % FE M T ISR A B A A LR 2026-3-2 7
1 MRE X e AT A SR AE B A AU 2026-3-2 7 H
112 B % BETEHX A riEs: A UR 2026-3-2 g
113 e X FHAR Tt 4 R Ag e ¥ JUEH 2026-3-2 7
114 PR L JPHIT R IX = B A JLEREL 2026-3-2 G
115 T Hf 8 VRIWNEN E ERE 2026-3-2 &
e  HEB L UARBEOSRERETERX HEER 2026-3-2 &
117 S & s L1 T MBS X A AN 5t A 7R R 2026-3-2 7
118 BEW X R %Ezﬂg{?ﬁ% (e A LREIX 2026-3-2 )
119 WHgE & JTARE TR SR e LRSS 2026-3-2 &
120 gy g [ ORATTIESSLE (G, b 23 2026-3-2 %
121 BfHE J TARAEMRMERETRX FAR=E 2026-3-2 7
122 WIkE X TG T 37 T X e B B E SizF 2026-3-2 &
123 FHR4 XL TR T T X P R R P PICU 2026-3-2 &
20 gorw x| WA IR e 2026-3-2 0
125 BRIRZ & R aIPNENER /S SR 2026-3-2 T
126 RUAFE X AL T A4 DR R = USERE 2026-3-2 W7
127 e % T EA N REER = EPR" 2026-3-2 W7
128 fTEB & 7 2 R P = R 2026-3-2 k75
129  &EA & JRUEE 2 e B s = = LS 2026-3-2 w5
130 H¥Filg & B L7 =K X A R B = R 2026-3-2 75
131 ®ifteE XL s TN R B = R 2026-3-2 75
132 Beie & JTARE REET A R = R 2026-3-2 75
133 FE '8 SRS — NREERE = i R 2026-3-2 75
134 ESa % Epais SEAL 7S = e A 2026-3-2 75
135 MG % B B R B B 53 LR 2026-3-2 BT
136 FEE & ITHREETEFES L # ER 2026-3-2 T
137 57 % BEAL A = LEpEY 2026-3-2 R



138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

(T
W I 7k
S5
2R

I

EJIEE

P S R YD S S S S PSS

A i XA B AL B B
ot FHTT 2R DY N B B
IE] 46 B B AR AgE Bt
P T AR R B
AR ENREE B
B T A 2 PR A
It 46 BL 1A gl R Ak B
I# 46 E 4 A R A Bt
T B AL R AR

s

GHIS
=
/S
=
e
e

H

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

2026-3-2

K]
K]
K]
K]
Kl
Kl
K
K
R




