

广东省妇幼保健院2026年3月进修拟录取名单

序号	姓名	性别	单位	类别	科室	开始时间	学习月数	院区
1	吴义娟	女	遵义市妇幼保健院	医	产科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
2	王荣	女	东莞市大朗医院	医	产科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
3	吴晓冰	女	佛山市高明区人民医院	医	产科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
4	莫燕	女	平南县第二人民医院	医	产科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
5	郭融	女	赣南医科大学第一附属医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
6	高艳萍	女	广东医科大学附属顺德妇女儿童医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
7	叶玉霞	女	东莞市厚街医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
8	邢飞飞	女	海南省文昌市庆龄妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
9	熊均均	男	泸州市妇幼保健院（泸州市第二人民医院，泸州市妇女儿童	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
10	吴美静	女	三亚市妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
11	李美林	女	深圳市龙岗区第二人民医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
12	潘伟兰	女	广东省佛山市三水区妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
13	黄艳娟	女	全州县妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	9	番禺
14	梅金凤	女	成都市新都区人民医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
15	余琳	女	梅州市妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
16	张媚勤	女	英德市浛洸镇中心卫生院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	9	番禺
17	刘婷婷	女	化州市妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
18	曹英姿	女	广宁县妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
19	黄森	女	兴国县妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	9	番禺
20	张媚勤	女	英德市浛洸镇中心卫生院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
21	张有女	女	普宁市占陇镇中心卫生院（普宁市第三人民医院）	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
22	李凤妹	女	吴川市妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
23	曾喜群	女	惠州市第一妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
24	张洁	女	瑞安市人民医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
25	计成永	男	深圳市光明区妇幼保健院	医	生殖科	2026-3-2	3	番禺

26	周慧	女	广州市荔湾区妇幼保健院	医	乳腺科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
27	罗俊生	男	东莞市厚街医院	医	乳腺科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
28	李越游	女	番禺区妇幼保健院	医	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
29	祁军	男	甘肃省妇幼保健院(甘肃省中心医院)	医	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
30	王晓燕	女	宁夏医科大学总医院	医	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
31	张浩烽	男	揭阳市妇幼保健医院	医	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
32	梁淑华	女	中山市妇幼保健院(中山市博爱医院)	医	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
33	唐丽文	女	佛山市南海区人民医院	医	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
34	凌采芹	女	珠海市人民医院	医	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
35	张宏涛	男	四川锦欣西囡妇女儿童医院	医	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
36	曾艳芬	女	龙川县妇幼保健院	医	产前诊断3、产科3	2026-3-2	6	番禺
37	李碧琳	女	佛山市高明区人民医院	医	妇保科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
38	刘雅琴	女	广东省广州市番禺区健康管理中心(广州市番禺区康复医	医	妇保科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
39	傅水娣	女	云浮市妇幼保健院	医	新生儿科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
40	李惠玲	女	南方科技大学医院	医	新生儿科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
41	吴文旭	男	湛江中心人民医院	医	新生儿科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
42	程雪丽	女	深圳市龙华区妇幼保健院	医	新生儿科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
43	卢慧英	女	浙江省台州医院	医	新生儿科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
44	谭明立	男	山东省荣成市石岛人民医院	医	新生儿科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
45	粟锦琼	女	梧州市妇幼保健院	医	新生儿科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
46	冉春香	女	重庆市沙坪坝区陈家桥医院	医	新生儿科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
47	杜毓城	男	汕头市妇幼保健院	医	小儿神经内科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
48	郭鲜鲜	女	济宁医学院附属医院	医	儿科消化专科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
49	刘惠清	女	台山市人民医院	医	儿科消化专科3、儿童内分泌遗传代谢科3	2026-3-2	6	番禺
50	王燕春	男	江西省遂川县人民医院	医	儿科呼吸专科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
51	梁肇枝	女	湛江中心人民医院	医	儿科呼吸专科3、儿童风湿免疫专科3	2026-3-2	6	番禺
52	陈倩倩	女	佛山市顺德区乐从医院	医	儿童内分泌遗传代谢科3、儿保科3	2026-3-2	6	番禺
53	胡新秀	女	始兴县人民医院	医	儿童内分泌遗传代谢科	2026-3-2	3	番禺

54	李海同	男	新容奇医院	医	PICU	2026-3-2	3	番禺
55	张韵豪	男	遵义市第一人民医院	医	心脏中心	2026-3-2	6	番禺
56	颜毅	女	威宁自治县妇幼保健院	医	儿保科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
57	李丹	女	株洲市妇幼保健院	医	儿保科3、儿童内分泌遗传代谢科3	2026-3-2	6	番禺
58	郑欧弟	男	广东同江医院	医	儿保科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
59	贺婧	女	湖南省怀化市妇幼保健院	医	儿保科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
60	程洁	女	六盘水市人民医院	医	儿保科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
61	罗慕贞	女	廉江市妇幼保健院	医	儿保科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
62	冯永莎	女	西昌市人民医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
63	张晓玲	女	南方医科大学顺德医院附属陈村医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
64	陈春茹	女	中国人民解放军联勤保障部队第九二八医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
65	李凌云	女	辽宁省朝阳市第二医院(朝阳市妇婴医院)	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
66	刘露	女	南方医科大学珠江医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
67	潘文蕤	女	肇庆市中心人民医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
68	杨岫岩	女	大连市妇女儿童医疗中心(集团)	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
69	李秋宇	女	英德市妇幼保健院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	4	番禺
70	付海燕	女	彝良县中医医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
71	谢兰莹	女	深圳市福田区第二人民医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
72	陈静怡	女	玉林市妇幼保健院	医	麻醉科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
73	侯敏	女	高州市中医院	医	放射科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
74	崔健愉	女	珠海市斗门区妇幼保健院	医	放射科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
75	张鋆婷	女	惠州市第一妇幼保健院	医	眼科	2026-3-2	4	番禺
76	李建昭	女	台山市妇幼保健院	医	疼痛科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
77	马海军	男	江门市妇幼保健院	医	神经外科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
78	陈敏	女	广东省中西医结合医院	医	医学美容科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
79	郝凤娟	女	海口市琼山区凤翔西路大园社区卫生服务中心	医	医学美容科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
80	陈荣裕	男	高州市妇幼保健院	医	医疗美容科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
81	何咏斯	女	广州市番禺区中医院	技	超声科	2026-3-2	3	番禺

82	王杰	男	甘肃省妇幼保健院	技	产前诊断	2026-3-2	6	番禺
83	覃月超	女	梧州市工人医院	技	产前诊断	2026-3-2	6	番禺
84	李宛秋	女	南方科技大学医院	技	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
85	张玉婷	女	博罗县妇幼保健院	技	产前诊断	2026-3-2	6	番禺
86	田蓉	女	安顺市妇幼保健院	技	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
87	程庆秋	女	东莞市第八人民医院(东莞市儿童医院)	技	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
88	胡勉裕	男	东莞市第八人民医院(东莞市儿童医院)	技	产前诊断	2026-3-2	3	番禺
89	张鹏	男	甘肃省妇幼保健院	技	儿童内分泌遗传代谢科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
90	詹艳杰	女	竹山县妇幼保健院	技	康复科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
91	梁梦琦	女	珠海市妇幼保健院	技	康复科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
92	陈晓琪	女	普宁华侨医院	技	康复科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
93	黄浩锋	男	普宁市妇幼保健院	技	生殖科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
94	林建文	男	普宁市中医医院	技	检验科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
95	周浪	男	成都市郫都区妇幼保健院	技	放射科	2026-3-2	6	番禺
96	龙楚琳	女	廉江市妇幼保健院	技	放射科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
97	梁稳芳	女	怀集县妇幼保健院	护	产前	2026-3-2	3	番禺
98	雷雅琴	女	邵阳学院附属第一医院	护	产前1、产后2	2026-3-2	3	番禺
99	闫娇	女	伊犁哈萨克自治州妇幼保健院	护	产科门诊	2026-3-2	3	番禺
100	龙洋	女	昭通市第一人民医院	护	产科门诊3、产房3	2026-3-2	6	番禺
101	廖艳	女	西双版纳傣族自治州人民医院	护	产房	2026-3-2	6	番禺
102	吕宝莹	女	阳江市妇幼保健院	护	产房	2026-3-2	3	番禺
103	魏绿云	女	五华县妇幼保健院	护	产房	2026-3-2	3	番禺
104	袁琳	女	兴宁市妇幼保健院	护	产房	2026-3-2	3	番禺
105	高竹森	女	烟台市烟台山医院	护	产房	2026-3-2	3	番禺
106	曾璐忆	女	兴国县妇幼保健院	护	产房	2026-3-2	3	番禺
107	胡佳敏	女	台州恩泽医疗中心(集团)-浙江省台州医院	护	新生儿科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
108	黄金凤	女	高州市人民医院	护	新生儿科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
109	郑丽娜	女	台州恩泽医疗中心(集团)恩泽医院	护	新生儿科	2026-3-2	3	番禺

110	岑金铭	女	梧州市妇幼保健院	护	新生儿科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
111	叶俊娟	女	普宁市妇幼保健院	护	新生儿科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
112	廖格	女	清远市清新区妇幼保健院	护	新生儿科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
113	苏艳妃	女	阳春市妇幼保健院	护	儿科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
114	罗海英	女	广州开发区医院	护	儿保科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
115	丁惠敏	女	东坑人民医院	护	妇保科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
116	曾思颖	女	广东省妇幼保健院清远院区	护	中医科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
117	卢秋媚	女	佛山市顺德区乐从医院	护	产后康复	2026-3-2	3	番禺
118	杨雪丽	女	广东省妇幼保健院(清远院区)	护	综合病区	2026-3-2	3	番禺
119	黄柳媚	女	广东省中西医结合医院	护	妇科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
120	邱华宇	女	广东省中西医结合医院(南海中医院)	护	医学美容科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
121	骆伟忠	男	广东省妇幼保健院清远院区	护	手术室	2026-3-2	3	番禺
122	潘泳鑫	女	清远市清新区中医院	护	急诊科	2026-3-2	3	番禺
123	韦彩红	女	清远市清新区中医院	护	PICU	2026-3-2	3	番禺
124	张文香	女	广州中医药大学第一附属医院中山医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	3	越秀
125	陈晓芝	女	普宁市人民医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	3	越秀
126	梁红霞	女	茂名市妇幼保健院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	越秀
127	朱莹	女	博罗县第八人民医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	越秀
128	任志敏	女	赤峰学院附属医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	越秀
129	高丽杰	女	赤峰学院附属医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	越秀
130	曾许梅	女	佛山市三水区妇幼保健院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	3	越秀
131	曾淑华	女	赣州市人民医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	越秀
132	姚瑞英	女	广东省东莞市企石医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	4	越秀
133	李慧	女	贵阳市第一人民医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	越秀
134	李玮	女	清远市妇幼保健院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	4	越秀
135	彭鹏	女	新化县中医医院	技	超声科	2026-3-2	4	越秀
136	李婷婷	女	广东省老干部事务中心	护	妇科	2026-3-2	3	越秀
137	梁影	女	茂名市中医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	6	天河

138	杜佩英	女	番禺区何贤纪念医院	医	妇科	2026-3-2	3	天河
139	陈雨薇	女	益阳市第四人民医院	中医	妇科	2026-3-2	3	天河
140	时志琴	女	固始县妇幼保健院	中医	中医科	2026-3-2	6	天河
141	黎峥	女	高州市中医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	天河
142	阙敏	女	凤冈县人民医院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	天河
143	吴丽媚	女	横州市妇幼保健院	医	超声科	2026-3-2	6	天河
144	李梅	女	固始县妇幼保健院	护	中医科	2026-3-2	3	天河
145	牛明丽	女	固始县妇幼保健院	护	妇科	2026-3-2	3	天河
146	王家美	女	广宁县妇幼保健院	技	妇科	2026-3-2	3	天河